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CARA KONSTANTINA 2022
Niš, 21.05.2022.

-40KG
MLAĐE DEVOJČICE

8 takmičarki

Rezu l ta t i

G
RU

PA
 A

G
RU

PA
 B

G
RU

PA
 C

G
RU

PA
 D

RE
PA

SA
Ž

DRAGOJLOVIĆ, Mila CZB

MARINKOVIĆ, Iva HAJ

KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara BOR

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Iva KAR

MLADENOVIĆ, Mila KIN

NIKOLIĆ, Mia I10

ALEXANDROPOULOU, Eva VOL

DRAGOJLOVIĆ, Mila
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MARINKOVIĆ, Iva
Hajime, Beograd

KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara
Bor, Bor

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Iva
Džudo udruženje Karađorđević, Sokobanja

MLADENOVIĆ, Mila
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

NIKOLIĆ, Mia
SU "Ipon 10", Pirot

ALEXANDROPOULOU, Eva
Volos, Volos

DRAGOJLOVIĆ, Mila
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MARINKOVIĆ, Iva
Hajime, Beograd

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Iva
Džudo udruženje Karađorđević, Sokobanja

NIKOLIĆ, Mia
SU "Ipon 10", Pirot

MLADENOVIĆ, Mila KIN
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DRAGOJLOVIĆ, Mila
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MIHAJLOVIĆ, Iva
Džudo udruženje Karađorđević, Sokobanja

DRAGOJLOVIĆ, Mila
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

NIKOLIĆ, Mia
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MARINKOVIĆ, Iva
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

